

JOIN FORCES. SUCCEED TOGETHER.

hereby grants

National Women's Business Enterprise Certification

Mead Tree & Turf Care, Inc.

who has successfully met WBENC's standards as a Women's Business Enterprise (WBE). This certification affirms the business is woman-owned, operated and controlled and is valid through the date herein.

> WBENC National WBE Certification was processed and validated by Women's Business Enterprise Council Greater DMV, a WBENC Regional Partner Organization.

Certification Granted: April 29, 2014 Expiration Date: April 29, 2025 WBENC National Certification Number: 2005124453

Sandra P. Eleshan

WBE©GREATER DMV WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CENTER JOIN FORCEL SUCCED TO DETINE

Sandra Eberhard, President & CEO Women's Business Enterprise Council Greater DMV

NAICS: 561730, 115112, 238910, 238990, 488490 UNSPSC: 10161500, 30121802, 70111500, 70111501, 70111502, 70111503, 70111504, 70111505, 70111506, 70111507, 70111508, 70111706, 70111708, 70111709, 70111710, 70111712, 70130000, 70131503, 70131505, 70131506, 72102902, 72154027

